
2025
Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, January 25 2025 1:01:38pm
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Event 27b: JM15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 10 Jett STOKES (Randwick CC) 2:34.153
Half Lap 13.646 (1)

Lap 1 22.997 22.997 (1)
Lap 2 18.316 41.313 (1)
Lap 3 18.698 1:00.011 (1)
Lap 4 18.803 1:18.814 (1)
Lap 5 18.682 1:37.497 (1)
Lap 6 18.827 1:56.325 (1)
Lap 7 18.875 2:15.200 (1)
Lap 8 18.953 2:34.153 (1)

2. 6 Lucas STRBIK (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:36.105 +1.952
Half Lap 13.945 13.945 (2)

Lap 1 23.606 23.606 (2)
Lap 2 18.758 42.364 (2)
Lap 3 18.682 1:01.047 (2)
Lap 4 18.898 1:19.945 (2)
Lap 5 19.108 1:39.053 (2)
Lap 6 19.137 1:58.191 (2)
Lap 7 19.135 2:17.326 (2)
Lap 8 18.778 2:36.105 (2)


